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FE CONCA DELLA PRESOLANA (0503031B)
BRATTO - 20-08-2005 - 28-08-2005

Torneo FE CONCA DELLA PRESOLANA 0503031B

Luogo BRATTO  [Bergamo - Lombardia]
Periodo 20-08-2005 - 28-08-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h/40ms+ 1h QPF
Arbitri FIORI MAURO - 

Partecipanti 40

Sito Internet http://www.scaccobratto.com
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

23 1N Allegretti Luigi         ITA LIG IM 1975 0 0 1965 M 816850 105075

13 1N Bassis Ivano             ITA LOM BG 1880 0 0 1965 M 101655

36 1N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1911 0 0 1962 M 818933 117532

21 CM Boccalatte Piero         ITA PIE TO 1978 0 0 1949 M 104822

4 1N Bona Massimo             ITA PIE VB 1969 0 0 1961 M 100482

26 1N Borboni Paolo            ITA LOM BS 1879 0 0 1966 M 819158 106097

19 1N Brioschi Camillo         ITA LOM VA 1784 0 0 1945 M 103964

10 1N Brunelli Giovanni M.     ITA LOM MI 1938 0 0 1941 M 815276 101558

31 1N Busetto Giorgio          ITA EMI FC 1795 0 0 1962 M 113531

25 1N Cambieri Mario           ITA LOM BG 1826 0 0 1959 M 105524

29 1N Casale Antonio           ITA CAM NA 1868 0 0 1955 M 109812

11 1N Cerioli Giuseppe         ITA EMI BO 1922 0 0 1935 M 101576

38 1N Fiorili Roberto          ITA LOM MI 1871 0 0 1972 M 120515

18 2N Gabassi Francesco        ITA FRI UD 1775 0 0 1952 M 103732

1 CM Johansson Alexander      ITA LOM BG 0 0 1992 M

33 1N Lampl Gerard 1766 0 0 M 114607

5 1N Loda' Domenico ITA 1659 0 0 1931 M 816418 100578

39 1N Lomakina Nadya           ITA EST EE 1909 0 0 1989 F 819760 121183

17 1N Lorenzini Adriano        ITA VEN VE 1907 0 0 1968 M 103076

28 CM Molteni Costantino       ITA LOM BG 1950 0 0 1968 M 815764 109784

9 1N Morandi Daniele          ITA LOM MI 1877 0 0 1964 M 100868

8 1N Napoli Ferdinando        ITA LOM CO 1820 0 0 1957 M 100727

37 1N Nardone Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1902 0 0 1963 M 818380 120333

16 1N Olivo Mario              ITA LOM MI 1795 0 0 1936 M 815772 102127

22 1N Panigoni Giuseppe        ITA PIE NO 1847 0 0 1947 M 104868

27 CM Piemonti Carlo           ITA LOM LC 1865 0 0 1963 M 107046

30 1N Prati Alessandro         ITA EMI PC 1858 0 0 1965 M 819352 111274

14 CM Quagliarella Sabino Remo ITA LOM MI 1863 0 0 1947 M 822469 101732

2 1N Regorda Vittorio         ITA LOM MB 1814 0 0 1955 M 100131

40 1N Safira Anamaria          ITA LOM BG 1611 0 0 1970 F 127298

6 1N Sala Sergio              ITA LOM MB 1847 0 0 1973 M 100587

32 1N Salmoiraghi Angelo       ITA LOM MI 1838 0 0 1983 M 113956

12 CM Sanzani Pierluigi        ITA EMI BO 1927 0 0 1963 M 815950 101602

15 1N Simone Marco             ITA LOM MI 1870 0 0 1967 M 818607 101736

34 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA LAZ RM 1765 0 0 1948 M 115010

7 1N Spreafico Fabrizio       ITA LOM MI 1955 0 0 1966 M 100588

24 1N Vanzan Alessandro        ITA LAZ RM 1886 0 0 1944 M 820032 105422

35 1N Vignoli Matteo           ITA LOM MI 1956 0 0 1984 M 817449 117345

3 1N Villalba Fernando        ITA LOM MI 1893 0 0 1968 M 819093 100158

20 1N Zannoni Gianni           ITA PIE VC 1754 0 0 1950 M 104698
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

13 1N Bassis Ivano             ITA 1880 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1965 M 101655

21 CM Boccalatte Piero         ITA 1978 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1949 M 104822

4 1N Bona Massimo             ITA 1969 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1961 M 100482

19 1N Brioschi Camillo         ITA 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1945 M 103964

31 1N Busetto Giorgio          ITA 1795 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1962 M 113531

25 1N Cambieri Mario           ITA 1826 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1959 M 105524

29 1N Casale Antonio           ITA 1868 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1955 M 109812

11 1N Cerioli Giuseppe         ITA 1922 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1935 M 101576

38 1N Fiorili Roberto          ITA 1871 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1972 M 120515

18 2N Gabassi Francesco        ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1952 M 103732

33 1N Lampl Gerard 1766 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 M 114607

17 1N Lorenzini Adriano        ITA 1907 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1968 M 103076

9 1N Morandi Daniele          ITA 1877 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1964 M 100868

8 1N Napoli Ferdinando        ITA 1820 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1957 M 100727

22 1N Panigoni Giuseppe        ITA 1847 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1947 M 104868

27 CM Piemonti Carlo           ITA 1865 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1963 M 107046

2 1N Regorda Vittorio         ITA 1814 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1955 M 100131

40 1N Safira Anamaria          ITA 1611 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1970 F 127298

6 1N Sala Sergio              ITA 1847 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1973 M 100587

32 1N Salmoiraghi Angelo       ITA 1838 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1983 M 113956

34 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA 1765 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1948 M 115010

7 1N Spreafico Fabrizio       ITA 1955 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1966 M 100588

20 1N Zannoni Gianni           ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1950 M 104698
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